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Route A AM SERRF 2024   
18 Miller, Jodie  
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
5:15 AM 820 NORTH STREET
6:09 AM OAKRIDGE RD & STAGECOACH RD
6:23 AM N MENDOCINO DR & S MENDOCINO DR (SE)
6:41 AM ELDER CREEK CIR & RED OAK RD (W)
6:43 AM RANCHO TEHAMA RD & WHITE OAK
6:46 AM RANCHO TEHAMA RD (FAWN MEADOWS)
7:33 AM 240 EDITH AVE ( SPRING MOUNTAIN APT )
7:36 AM 1992 COLUSA ST (CORNER OF FRONT YARD)
7:37 AM 250 TOOMES AVE APT #112
7:39 AM 1609 TEHAMA ST
7:41 AM 6TH ST & BUTTE ST (SW)
7:45 AM OLIVE VIEW SCHOOL (403)
7:48 AM 820 NORTH STREET BUS SHOP
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Route A PM SERRF 2024   
   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
2:27 PM 820 NORTH STREET BUS SHOP
2:30 PM OLIVE VIEW SCHOOL (403)
2:33 PM 6TH ST & BUTTE ST (SE)
2:35 PM 1609 TEHAMA ST
2:37 PM 250 TOOMES AVE APT #112
2:38 PM 1992 COLUSA ST (CORNER OF FRONT YARD)
2:40 PM 240 EDITH AVE ( SPRING MOUNTAIN APT )
3:24 PM RANCHO TEHAMA RD (FAWN MEADOWS)
3:26 PM RANCHO TEHAMA RD & WHITE OAK
3:30 PM ELDER CREEK CIR & RED OAK RD (W)
3:46 PM N MENDOCINO DR & S MENDOCINO DR (SE)
4:02 PM STAGECOACH RD & OAKRIDGE RD (SE)
4:55 PM 820 NORTH STREET
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Route B AM SERRF 2024   
   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:50 AM 820 NORTH STREET
6:58 AM SONOMA AVE & ALAMEDA RD
6:59 AM 23070 RICHFIELD RD
7:07 AM 811 BUTTE ST
7:09 AM 380 MARGUERITE AVE
7:11 AM MCLANE AVE & MCLANE CIR (SW)
7:13 AM 518 EL VERANO AVE
7:18 AM HOAG RD & GAYLORD AVE (E)
7:26 AM 3754 ILLINOIS AVE
7:29 AM 25051 GARDINER FERRY RD
7:30 AM 24919 GARDINER FERRY RD
7:42 AM OLIVE VIEW SCHOOL (403)
7:45 AM 820 NORTH STREET
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Route B PM SERRF 2024   
   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
2:15 PM 820 NORTH STREET
2:30 PM OLIVE VIEW SCHOOL (403)
2:33 PM 811 BUTTE ST
2:35 PM 380 MARGUERITE AVE
2:36 PM MCLANE AVE & MCLANE CIR (SW)
2:37 PM 518 EL VERANO AVE
2:42 PM HOAG RD & GAYLORD AVE (E)
2:50 PM 3754 ILLINOIS AVE
2:53 PM 25051 GARDINER FERRY RD
2:54 PM 24919 GARDINER FERRY RD
3:18 PM SONOMA AVE & ALAMEDA RD
3:20 PM 23070 RICHFIELD RD
3:28 PM 820 NORTH STREET
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Route C AM SERRF 2024   
   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:44 AM 820 NORTH STREET
6:45 AM 811 BUTTE ST
6:50 AM MAYWOOD APTS
6:57 AM 22161 CHITTENDEN RD
7:04 AM 22300 CORNING RD
7:08 AM 22100 SAMSON AVE
7:11 AM 4740 BARHAM AVE
7:15 AM 22035 GALLAGHER AVE
7:20 AM 22311 CORNING RD
7:24 AM 1992 COLUSA ST
7:26 AM 1856 YOLO ST
7:29 AM 603 SOLANO ST
7:32 AM SOUTH ST & WEST ST
7:35 AM 4TH AVE & PALM AVE
7:40 AM 3954 HOUGHTON AVE
7:45 AM OLIVE VIEW SCHOOL (403)
7:48 AM 820 NORTH ST BUS PARKING LOT
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Route C AM SERRF 2024   
   
    
STOP TIME LOCATION   
6:44 AM 820 NORTH STREET
6:45 AM 811 BUTTE ST
6:50 AM MAYWOOD APTS
6:57 AM 22161 CHITTENDEN RD
7:04 AM 22300 CORNING RD
7:08 AM 22100 SAMSON AVE
7:11 AM 4740 BARHAM AVE
7:15 AM 22035 GALLAGHER AVE
7:20 AM 22311 CORNING RD
7:24 AM 1992 COLUSA ST
7:26 AM 1856 YOLO ST
7:29 AM 603 SOLANO ST
7:32 AM SOUTH ST & WEST ST
7:35 AM 4TH AVE & PALM AVE
7:40 AM 3954 HOUGHTON AVE
7:45 AM OLIVE VIEW SCHOOL (403)
7:48 AM 820 NORTH ST BUS PARKING LOT
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Van Route AM SERFF 2024

STOP TIME LOCATION
7:13 AM 820 NORTH STREET
7:16 AM 250 DIVISIDERO APTS 23
7:19 AM 1208 CHICAGO AVE
7:28 AM 1403 4TH AVE
7:33 AM 3985 WOODSON AVE
7:43 AM 22135 SAMSON AVE
7:53 AM 215 MISSION DR
7:55 AM OLIVE VIEW SCHOOL (403)
7:58 AM 820 NORTH STREET

Special Circumstances
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Van Route PM SERFF 2024 

STOP TIME LOCATION
2:27 PM 820 NORTH STREET
2:30 PM OLIVE VIEW SCHOOL (403)
2:32 PM 215 MISSION DR
2:35 PM 1403 4TH AVE
2:37 PM 1208 CHICAGO AVE
2:41 PM 3985 WOODSON AVE
2:54 PM 22135 SAMSON AVE
3:03 PM 250 DIVISIDERO APTS 23
3:06 PM 820 NORTH STREET

Special Circumstances




